
CBP AgWG Modeling Committee Members

Status Member Affiliation Telephone
Member Jenn Volk UD 302.730.4000   
Member Mark Dubin UM 410.267.9833
Member Mark Davis DDA 302.698.4500
Member Jim Baird AFT 202.331.7300
Member Aaron Ristow USC 607.257.2340
Member Matt Johnston CBPO 410.267.5707
Member Bill Angstadt NGO 601.374.1249
Member Gary Shenk CBPO 410.267.5745
Staff Jeremy Hanson CRC-CBPO 410-267-5753
Staff Emma Giese CRC-CBPO 410.295.1380
AgWG Chair Frank Coale UM 301.405.0505



updated 02/12/13

Contact
jennvolk@udel.edu
mdubin06@umd.edu
mark.davis@state.de.us  
jbaird@FARMLAND.ORG
aaronristow@tcswcd.org
mjohnston@chesapeakebay.net
angstadtconsult@aol.com
gshenk@chesapeakebay.net
jhanson@chesapeakebay.net
egiese@chesapeakebay.net
fjcoale@umd.edu
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